After assessing of marks in academic qualifications & experience, Candidates will 

undergo a panel interview. Therefore candidates are to bring all level final mark sheets and 

certificates; otherwise the score for the particular qualification will not be allotted. 

6. An amount of Rs. 37,000/- (Rupees Thirty-seven thousand only) per month + HRA for 1st and 2nd 

Year & Rs. 42,000/- (Rupees Foutry-two thousand only) + HRA for 3rd year will be paid to the 

selected candidate as monthly remuneration. The income tax or any other tax liable to be deducted as per 

the prevailing rules will be deducted at source before effecting payment of monthly salary.